Event: 2024 Junior International Cup
Forth Worth, TX

Date End: 3/31/2024

Location:
Date Start:  3/29/2024
Coordinator USA Karate

www. TournamentinABox.com

Tournaments Made Easy

(USA) Oza, Hridaan

(CAN) Makrygiannis, Logal

1st:

2nd:
3rd:

4th:

3/29/2024 7:58:08 AM

Software provided by www.TournamentinABox.com
Visit us online to see how you can use this software at
your tournament!

(USA) Patel, Vraj

(CAN) Makrygiannis, Logan

CAN) Makrygiannis, Logan (USA) Patel, Vraj

Division: K22
8 Boys Advanced Kata

Force Division Check-In

Competitors : 3

Ring# Ring 8

Byes: 1



